Sandwich Platter

Your Choice:
White Meat Turkey - Roast Beef
Tuna Salad
Chicken Salad - Turkey Club
Marinated Grilled Chicken
Vegetarian Sandwiches

$9.50 Per Person

Assorted Wrapy

Special Wraps Designed by Our Chef
$10.95 Per Person (Minimum 10 People)

Cold Cut Platters

A Display of Meats, Cheeses and Salads
Arranged on a Garnished Platter with
an Assortment of Breads
$9.50 Per Person (Minimum 10 People)

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

All of the Above are Accompanied by
Choice of Garden or Caesar Salad:

Potato Salad or Macaroni Salad
Pickles, All Paper Goods, Utensils & Tablecloths

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

Cheese Platter

An Assortment of Cheese and Crackers
served on Decorated Trays
$4.95 Per Person (Minimum 10 People)

Crudite Vegetable Platter

An Assortment of Crisp, Fresh Vegetables
Served with Our Own Dip
$4.95 Per Person (Minimum 10 People)

Sadadly

$4.00 to 6.00 Per Person
Our Famous Caesar Salad
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad
Garden Salad
Greek Salad
Cobb Salad
Chef’s Salad
Tri-Color Tortellini Salad
Tuna Pasta Salad
Chicken Pasta Salad
Vegetable Pasta Salad
Spinach Salad
Macaroni Salad
Quinoa, Avocado, Nuts & Cranberries
Salad

Our Famous Spinach Pie
$6.00 Per Person

Creamy Pastichio
or Delicious Moussaka

Half Tray $70 - Full Tray 5120

Appeligery

Y2 Tray Serves 6 to 8 people
Full Tray Serves 12 to 14 people

Half
BUFFALO WINGS 50.00
MEXICAN CHEESE STICKS 40.00
MOZZARELLA STICKS 40.00

Hot Entrees

Y2 Tray Serves 6 to 8 people
Full Tray Serves 12 to 14 people

Chicken Half

STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST 70.00
ROAST CHICKEN 70.00
CHICKEN PICCATA 70.00
CHICKEN MARSALA OR FRANCESE ......ccoveueeueceensnens 70.00
CHICKEN KABOB 70.00
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 70.00
Beef Half

BRISKET OF BEEF 70.00
POT ROAST 70.00
PEPPER STEAK 70.00
BAKED MEATLOAF OR MEATBALLS .....ccoeeueuncunnenee 60.00
BBQ SPARE RIBS 70.00
BEEF GOULASH 70.00
ITALIAN SAUSAGE & PEPPERS ........coeeuueenemncnscnsnnnes 50.00
Pasta Half

LINGUINI & CLAM SAUCE 60.00
PESTO PASTA 60.00
TRI-COLOR TORTELLINI 60.00
ALFREDO (CHOICE OF PASTA) ....coeeuucencsnsasecsscsansaes 60.00
BAKED ZITI 60.00
PENNE ALA VODKA 60.00
PENNE ALA VODKA W/CHICKEN ......oocveneuenensnncsense 90.00
LASAGNA MEAT, VEGETABLE OR SAUSAGE ........... 70.00
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA 70.00
PASTA OR RICE 20.00
Fish Half

SALMON (ANY STYLE) 70.00
Potatoes Half

PAN ROASTED SEASONED POTATOES .....cccceeunenee 20.00
Rice & Beans Half

RICE & BEANS 40.00
Vegetable Half

GRILLED MARINATED VEGETABLES .........ccco0eeeeuenene

Full
80.00
60.00
60.00

Full

120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00

Full
120.00
120.00
120.00

90.00
120.00
120.00

80.00

Full
80.00

90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
150.00
120.00
120.00
30.00

Full
130.00

Full
30.00

Full
60.00



Hot Breakfost

Scrambled Eggs

with Home Fries & Bacon, Ham or Sausages

Pancakes or French Toast
with Butter & Syrup

$6.50 Per Person (Minimum 10 People)

Assorted Breakfoust Platters

A Combination of Fresh Baked Muffins,
Scones, Danish, Bagels and Croissants

Accompanied with Preserves, Butter and Cream
Cheese Garnished with Fresh Seasonal Fruits

$4.95 Per Person (Minimum 10 People)

Continentod Breakfost

Includes: Assorted Breakfast Platter,
Assorted Juices & Fresh Brewed Coffee
Accompanied with Preserves, Butter and Cream Cheese

$6.25 Per Person (Minimum 10 People)

Delure Novaw Scotiow Sshmon Platter

Smoked Salmon Displayed & Garnished
with Lemon Slices, Capers & Bermuda Onion
Complimented with aTray of Assorted Bagels & Cream Cheese

$10.95 Per Person (Minimum 10 People)

Cerealy

Assorted Individual Cereals with Milk
$4.45 Per Person

Coffee & Tew Sexvice

Freshly Brewed Colombian Coffee

Small 25.00 Large Urn 45.00
Regular & Decaffeinated Coffee $1.25 Per Person

Tea/Hot Chocolate
Assortment of Regular and Herbal Teas
and Hot Chocolate $1.25 Per Person

Juices & Sodov

Orange Juice or Assortment of Juice $1.50 Per Person
Assorted Sodas $1.25 Per Person

Cookie Platter

Assorted Butter, Chocolate Chip & Oatmeal
Cookies, Brownies, Rugalach and Many More...

$3.25 Per Person (Minimum 10 People)

Fresh Fruit

Sadad/
$4.95 Per Person
(Minimum 10 People)

Frestv Sliced
Fruit Platter

$4.95 Per Person
(Minimum 10 People)
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All Prices Include Delivery Monday - Friday 6:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.
(After 6:00 p.m. There will be a Surcharge)

This is just a sampling of what is Offered from our
catering service. For more details and for special

requests, please contact us at 646-429-9400

—\

CATERING MENU

Open 24 hours a Day - 7 Days a Week

3915 Broadway
(Corner of 164th Street)- New York City

Tel: (646)429-9400
Fax: (646) 429-9669

WWW.WAHIDINER.COM




