## Sandwich Platter

#### **Your Choice:**

White Meat Turkey - Roast Beef Tuna Salad Chicken Salad - Turkey Club Marinated Grilled Chicken Vegetarian Sandwiches \$9.50 Per Person

# Assorted Wraps

**Special Wraps Designed by Our Chef** \$10.95 Per Person (Minimum 10 People)

# Cold Cut Platters

A Display of Meats, Cheeses and Salads Arranged on a Garnished Platter with an Assortment of Breads \$9.50 Per Person (Minimum 10 People)

All of the Above are Accompanied by Choice of Garden or Caesar Salad:

Potato Salad or Macaroni Salad
Pickles, All Paper Goods, Utensils & Tablecloths

## Cheese Platter

An Assortment of Cheese and Crackers served on Decorated Trays \$4.95 Per Person (Minimum 10 People)

# Crudite Vegetable Platter

An Assortment of Crisp, Fresh Vegetables Served with Our Own Dip \$4.95 Per Person (Minimum 10 People)

# Salads

\$4.00 to 6.00 Per Person
Our Famous Caesar Salad
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad
Garden Salad
Greek Salad
Cobb Salad
Chef's Salad
Tri-Color Tortellini Salad
Tuna Pasta Salad
Chicken Pasta Salad
Vegetable Pasta Salad
Spinach Salad
Macaroni Salad
Quinoa, Avocado, Nuts & Cranberries
Salad



Our Famous Spinach Pie \$6.00 Per Person

Creamy Pastichio or Delicious Moussaka Half Tray \$70 – Full Tray \$120

## Appetizers

## 1/2 Tray Serves 6 to 8 people Full Tray Serves 12 to 14 people

Half	Full
BUFFALO WINGS 50.00	80.00
MEXICAN CHEESE STICKS40.00	60.00
MOZZARELLA STICKS40.00	60.00

### HotEntrees

## 1/2 Tray Serves 6 to 8 people Full Tray Serves 12 to 14 people

Chicken Half	Full
STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST70.00	120.00
ROAST CHICKEN70.00	120.00
CHICKEN PICCATA70.00	120.00
CHICKEN MARSALA OR FRANCESE70.00	120.00
CHICKEN KABOB70.00	120.00
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA70.00	120.00
Beef Half	Full
BRISKET OF BEEF70.00	120.00
POT ROAST70.00	120.00
PEPPER STEAK70.00	120.00
BAKED MEATLOAF OR MEATBALLS60.00	90.00
BBQ SPARE RIBS70.00	120.00
BEEF GOULASH70.00	120.00
ITALIAN SAUSAGE & PEPPERS50.00	80.00
Donto	
Pasta Half	Full
LINGUINI & CLAM SAUCE60.00	80.00
PESTO PASTA	90.00
TRI-COLOR TORTELLINI60.00	90.00
ALFREDO (CHOICE OF PASTA)60.00	90.00
BAKED ZITI60.00	90.00
PENNE ALA VODKA60.00	90.00
PENNE ALA VODKA W/CHICKEN90.00	150.00
LASAGNA MEAT, VEGETABLE OR SAUSAGE70.00	120.00
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA70.00	120.00
PASTA OR RICE20.00	30.00
Fish Half 5ALMON (ANY STYLE)70.00	Full
SALMON (ANY STYLE)70.00	130.00
Potatoes Half	Full
PAN ROASTED SEASONED POTATOES20.00	30.00
Rice & Beans Half	Full
RICE & BEANS40.00	60.00
Vegetable Half GRILLED MARINATED VEGETABLES45.00	<i>Full</i> 65.00
GRILLED IVIARINALED VEGETABLES45.00	05.00

# Hot Breakfast

Scrambled Eggs
with Home Fries & Bacon, Ham or Sausages
Pancakes or French Toast
with Butter & Syrup
\$6.50 Per Person (Minimum 10 People)

## Assorted Breakfast Platters

A Combination of Fresh Baked Muffins, Scones, Danish, Bagels and Croissants Accompanied with Preserves, Butter and Cream Cheese Garnished with Fresh Seasonal Fruits \$4.95 Per Person (Minimum 10 People)

# Continental Breakfast

Includes: Assorted Breakfast Platter, Assorted Juices & Fresh Brewed Coffee Accompanied with Preserves, Butter and Cream Cheese \$6.25 Per Person (Minimum 10 People)

#### Deluxe Nova Scotia Salmon Platter

Smoked Salmon Displayed & Garnished with Lemon Slices, Capers & Bermuda Onion Complimented with a Tray of Assorted Bagels & Cream Cheese \$10.95 Per Person (Minimum 10 People)

Cereals

Assorted Individual Cereals with Milk

\$4.45 Per Person

### Coffee & Tea Service

#### **Freshly Brewed Colombian Coffee**

Small 25.00 Large Urn 45.00
Regular & Decaffeinated Coffee \$1.25 Per Person

#### **Tea/Hot Chocolate**

Assortment of Regular and Herbal Teas and Hot Chocolate \$1.25 Per Person

## Juices & Soda

Orange Juice or Assortment of Juice \$1.50 Per Person
Assorted Sodas \$1.25 Per Person

## Cookie Platter

Assorted Butter, Chocolate Chip & Oatmeal Cookies, Brownies, Rugalach and Many More... \$3.25 Per Person (Minimum 10 People)

Fresh Fruit Salad \$4.95 Per Person (Minimum 10 People)

Fresh Sliced Fruit Platter \$4.95 Per Person (Minimum 10 People) POSTAL CUSTOMER

PRSRT STD ECRWSS U.S. POSTAGE PAID EDDM Retail

All Prices Include Delivery Monday – Friday 6:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. (After 6:00 p.m. There will be a Surcharge)

This is just a sampling of what is Offered from our catering service. For more details and for special requests, please contact us at 646-429-9400



# **CATERING MENU**

Open 24 hours a Day - 7 Days a Week

3915 Broadway (Corner of 164th Street) – New York City

> Tel: (646)429-9400 Fax: (646) 429-9669

**WWW.WAHIDINER.COM**